
2024 Omnibus Elections Policy Bill Conference Committee 
and Leadership Contacts

Senate Conferees

Name Phone Email Twitter

Sen. Jim Carlson, Chair 651-297-8073
https://www.senate.
mn/members/email-form/1140 https://twitter.com/SenatorCarlson

Sen. Bonnie Westlin 651-296-8869
https://www.senate.
mn/members/email-form/1266

Sen. Liz Boldon 651-296-3903
https://www.senate.
mn/members/email-form/1259 https://twitter.com/LizBoldonMN

House Conferees

Name Phone Email Twitter

Rep. Mike Freiberg, Chair 651-296-4176 rep.mike.freiberg@house.mn.gov https://twitter.com/RepFreiberg

Rep. Bianca Virnig 651-296-4192 rep.bianca.virnig@house.mn.gov https://twitter.com/BiancaforHouse

Rep. Emma Greenman 651-296-4200 rep.emma.greenman@house.mn.gov https://twitter.com/emmagreenman

Additional Contacts
Name Phone Email Twitter

Gov. Tim Walz
651-201-3400

https://mn.
gov/governor/connect/contact-
us/contact-form.jsp https://twitter.com/GovTimWalz

Lt. Gov. Peggy Flanagan
651-201-3400 

https://mn.
gov/governor/connect/contact-
us/contact-form.jsp https://twitter.com/LtGovFlanagan

Education Commissioner Willie Jett 651-582-8208 mde.commissioner@state.mn.us https://twitter.com/MnDeptEd

Sen. Bobby Joe Champion, President of the Senate 651-296-9246 sen.bobby.champion@senate.mn https://twitter.com/senatorchampion

Sen. Erin Murphy, Senate Majority Leader
651-296-5931

https://www.senate.
mn/members/email-form/1248

https://twitter.com/epmurphymn

Sen. Mark Johnson, Senate Minority Leader 651-296-5782 www.senate.mn/senatorjohnsonemail https://twitter.com/Senmarkjohnson

Rep. Melissa Hortman, Speaker of the House 651-296-4280 rep.melissa.hortman@house.mn.gov https://twitter.com/melissahortman

Rep. Jamie Long, House Majority Leader 651-296-5375 rep.jamie.long@house.mn.gov https://twitter.com/Jamiemlong

Rep. Lisa Demuth, House Minority Leader 651-296-4373 rep.lisa.demuth@house.mn.gov https://twitter.com/LisaDemuthMN

Sen. John Marty, Senate Finance Committee Chair 651-296-5645 Email form https://twitter.com/JohnMarty

Rep. Liz Olson, House Ways & Means Chair 651-296-4246 rep.liz.olson@house.mn.gov https://twitter.com/LizOlson218
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